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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received..

Reference

4/09/2257/0

4/09/2258/0

4/09/2259/0

4/09/2260/0

4/09/2261/0

4/09/2262/0

4/09/2263/0

302639,
514657

300840,
515722

298995,
517834

303105,
516739

318186,
485389

300232,
512844

299761,
519594

08/06/2009

08/06/2009

09/06/2009

09/06/2009

09/06/2009

08/06/2009

10/06/2009

Description of Proposal..

86, ENNERDALE ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION

78, CONISTON PARK,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO SIDE OF,
DWELLING TO PROVIDE
ANNEXED ACCOMMODATION

9, SANDHURST DRIVE, RED
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO DWELLING

HOLLY LODGE, THE OLD
VICARAGE, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., PRUNING OF SIX
TREES (SPECIES
UNDETERMINED), PROTECTED
BY A TREE PRESERVATION
ORDER

THE DYE HOUSE,
HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., REINSTATEMENT
OF THE DYE HOUSE
(RETROSPECTIVE)

54, CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE & DOUBLE STOREY
EXTENSIONS TO DWELLING

2, WINSTON CLOSE,
MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 08/06/2009 to 12/06/2009

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

Parish..............

Cleator Moor

Cleator Moor FLEMING HOMES LTD.,

STATION ROAD, DUNS,
BERWICKSHIRE

whitehaven

Arlecdon and
Frizington

MiTllom without

Egremont

Moresby ALAN B FREEMAN LTD,
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,

VISTA, WHITEHAVEN
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63
BAY

MR L O'NEILL, 86
ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA.

MR D GRAHAM, 78 CONISTON
PARK, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA.

MR P BURNS, 9 SANDHURST
DRIVE, RED LONNING,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS S GREEN, HOLLY LODGE,
THE OLD VICARAGE,
FRIZINGTON

MR P METCALF, MILLWOOD
HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES,
MILLOM

MR I KEGG, 54 CROFTLANDS,
BIGRIGG, CUMBRIA

MR G ROSS, 2 WINSTON
COURT, MORESBY PARK,
CUMBRIA



4/09/2264/0

4/09/2265/0

4/09/2266/0

4/09/2267/0

4/09/2268/0

4/09/2269/0

4/09/9004/0

4/09/9005/0

307705,
499469

315614,
478991

316540,
480530

298294,
512758

297399,
511595

302018,
503474

317456,
479853

301019,

11/06/2009

12/06/2009

12/06/2009

12/06/2009

11/06/2009

10/06/2009

08/06/2009

09/06/2009

TIMBER FENCE

THE ROWAN TREE, HOLMROOK, Drigg & Carleton

CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY REAR
EXTENSION AND CONVERSION
OF, EXISTING LOFT SPACE

MIDTOWN FARM, MAIN
STREET, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM,, CUMBRIA.,
CONVERSION ALTERATION &
EXTENSION OF EXISTING,
BUILDINGS TO CREATE 10
NEW DWELLINGS TOGETHER,
WITH ASSOCIATED HIGHWAY
ALTERATIONS

37, PANNATT HILL, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., SUN LOUNGE
(CONSERVATORY) TO REAR OF
PROPERTY

DOVE COTE BARN,
WALTON, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF BARN TO ALLOW THE
STORAGE OF, SCAFFOLDING
(RETROSPECTIVE)

HIGH

LLANWERN, OUTRIGG, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSIONS TO BOTH
SIDES AND REAR

NEAR SELLAFIELD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
MARINE ACCESS DEVELOPMENT

MILLOM INFANT SCHOOL,
LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
EXISTING CLASSROOM TO
PROVIDE PLAY, AREA AND
ADDITIONAL WCS

WESTLAKES ACADEMY, MAIN
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MilTom

Millom

St Bees

St Bees

St Bridgets
Beckermet

MilTom

Egremont
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MR P WALTON, DE POL
ASSOCIATES LTD, 44
GARSTANG ROAD, PRESTON

HFT GOUGH & CO, 38/42
LOWTHER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

MR I MASSEY, SELLAFIELD
LIMITED, SELLAFIELD,
SEASCALE

MR M JONES, 59 HARROGATE
STREET, BARROW IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA.

CAPITA SYMONDS, THE

MR K MASSON, THE ROWAN
TREE, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA

MR S ATTWOOD, C/O AGENT

MR A PACHUL, 37 PANNATT
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR J BUTTERWORTH, DOVE
COTE BARN, HIGH WALTON
FARM, LINETHWAITE ROAD

MR A TODD, LLANWERN,
OUTRIGG, ST BEES

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
BOOTHS PARK, CHELFORD
ROAD, KNUTSFORD

MILLOM INFANT SCHOOL,
LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA. LA18 4LP.

CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL,
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510967 STREET, EGREMONT,, CAPITA BUILDING, KINGMOOR THE COURTS, CARLISLE,

CUMBRIA., ADVANCE & BUSINESS PARK, CARLISLE CUMBRIA

TEMPORARY WORKS & BAT
MITIGATION, MEASURES
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