PA_RECD.TXT Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 08/06/2009 to 12/06/2009

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received.	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2257/0	302639, 08/06/2009 514657	9 86, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Cleator Moor		MR L O'NEILL, 86 ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2258/0	300840, 08/06/2009 515722	78, CONISTON PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE OF, DWELLING TO PROVIDE ANNEXED ACCOMMODATION	Cleator Moor	FLEMING HOMES LTD., STATION ROAD, DUNS, BERWICKSHIRE	MR D GRAHAM, 78 CONISTON PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.
4/09/2259/0	298995, 09/06/2009 517834	9 9, SANDHURST DRIVE, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO DWELLING	Whitehaven		MR P BURNS, 9 SANDHURST DRIVE, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2260/0	303105, 09/06/2009 516739	HOLLY LODGE, THE OLD VICARAGE, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., PRUNING OF SIX TREES (SPECIES UNDETERMINED), PROTECTED BY A TREE PRESERVATION ORDER	Arlecdon and Frizington		MRS S GREEN, HOLLY LODGE, THE OLD VICARAGE, FRIZINGTON
4/09/2261/0	318186, 09/06/2009 485389	THE DYE HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REINSTATEMENT OF THE DYE HOUSE (RETROSPECTIVE)	Millom Without		MR P METCALF, MILLWOOD HOUSE, HALLTHWAITES, MILLOM
4/09/2262/0	300232, 08/06/2009 512844	9 54, CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SINGLE & DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSIONS TO DWELLING	Egremont		MR I KEGG, 54 CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, CUMBRIA
4/09/2263/0	299761, 10/06/2009 519594	9 2, WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF	Moresby	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR G ROSS, 2 WINSTON COURT, MORESBY PARK, CUMBRIA

TIMBER FENCE

4/09/2264/0	307705, 499469	11/06/2009	THE ROWAN TREE, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY REAR EXTENSION AND CONVERSION OF, EXISTING LOFT SPACE	Drigg & Carleton		MR K MASSON, THE ROWAN TREE, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA
4/09/2265/0	315614, 478991	12/06/2009	MIDTOWN FARM, MAIN STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION ALTERATION & EXTENSION OF EXISTING, BUILDINGS TO CREATE 10 NEW DWELLINGS TOGETHER, WITH ASSOCIATED HIGHWAY ALTERATIONS	Millom	MR P WALTON, DE POL ASSOCIATES LTD, 44 GARSTANG ROAD, PRESTON	MR S ATTWOOD, C/O AGENT
4/09/2266/0	316540, 480530	12/06/2009	37, PANNATT HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SUN LOUNGE (CONSERVATORY) TO REAR OF PROPERTY	Millom		MR A PACHUL, 37 PANNATT HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/09/2267/0	298294, 512758	12/06/2009	DOVE COTE BARN, HIGH WALTON, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF BARN TO ALLOW THE STORAGE OF, SCAFFOLDING (RETROSPECTIVE)	St Bees	HFT GOUGH & CO, 38/42 LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	MR J BUTTERWORTH, DOVE COTE BARN, HIGH WALTON FARM, LINETHWAITE ROAD
4/09/2268/0	297399, 511595	11/06/2009	LLANWERN, OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSIONS TO BOTH SIDES AND REAR	St Bees	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR A TODD, LLANWERN, OUTRIGG, ST BEES
4/09/2269/0	302018, 503474	10/06/2009	NEAR SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., MARINE ACCESS DEVELOPMENT	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR I MASSEY, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, BOOTHS PARK, CHELFORD ROAD, KNUTSFORD
4/09/9004/0	317456, 479853	08/06/2009	MILLOM INFANT SCHOOL, LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO EXISTING CLASSROOM TO PROVIDE PLAY, AREA AND ADDITIONAL WCS	Millom	MR M JONES, 59 HARROGATE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA.	MILLOM INFANT SCHOOL, LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA. LA18 4LP.
4/09/9005/0	301019,	09/06/2009	WESTLAKES ACADEMY, MAIN	Egremont Page 2	CAPITA SYMONDS, THE	CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL,

510967

STREET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., ADVANCE & TEMPORARY WORKS & BAT MITIGATION, MEASURES

CAPITA BUILDING, KINGMOOR THE COURTS, CARLISLE, BUSINESS PARK, CARLISLE CUMBRIA